Document Supplied by Woodman’s Parts Plus
Visit us on the web at wwwswoodmanspartsplus.com

Jotul #20
Item # Part # Description
1 4250901 Left Trim Panel
2 4250902 Right Trim Panel
4 4250906 Front Plate
5 4225874 Baffle
8 4225872 Damper
11 4079280 Outlet
12 4705966 Speed Nut
15 4504003 Slider of Central Grate
16 4079304 Protecting Plate for Fan
17 4705963 Hexagon socket Set Screws M6x40mm
18 4079279 Ashpan
19 4766129 Adjustable secondary air spoiler
20 4504005 Support of magnetic lock
21 4077688 Magnetic Lock
22 4250898 Ashpan door Frame
23 4504050 Slider of primary air
24 4504049 Flap of Primary Air
26 4225873 Side Burn Plate
27 4766138 Stop for Side Burn Plate
28 4225870 Rear Firebox Burn Plate
29 4225871 Bottom Grate
30 4225878 Cleaning Grate
31 4225875 Central Bottom Grate
38 4703936 Axis for Lower Panel
39 4250899 Ashpan Door
41 4504055 Lower Front Panel
42 4504051 Snap lock for ashpan door
43 4705962 Axis for snap lock
45 0231700 Splined-pin
46 4774798 Ceramic Glass
47 4250905 Glass Door
48 0294045 Screw HB M8 x 20 without head
54 4705967 Axis for Handle
55 4705947 Hexagon socket set screws M4 x 10
57 4766153 Glass tightener
58 4766152 Footstep Liner
60 4225331 Stove Operating Tool
61 4705951 Hexagon key ref. 6784

Not all parts are available on older units. The ones we supply the numbers are highlighted in BLUE. Click
on the number and it will bring you to the page on our web site that shows a picture and dimensions of the
part. If the number is in BLACK, please CONTACT US for more information.

*Unauthorized taking of this document is forbidden.


http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/product.aspx?p_id=169633
http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/product.aspx?p_id=169644
http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/product.aspx?p_id=169639
http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/product.aspx?p_id=169640
http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/product.aspx?p_id=169638
http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/product.aspx?p_id=169634
http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/product.aspx?p_id=169635
http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/product.aspx?p_id=169637
http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/product.aspx?p_id=169636
http://www.woodmanspartsplus.com/contact.aspx

	Jotul #20
	Item #        Part #                                               Description
	1
	4250901
	Left Trim Panel
	2
	2
	4250902
	Right Trim Panel
	4
	4
	4250906
	Front Plate
	5
	5
	4225874
	Baffle
	8
	8
	4225872
	Damper
	11
	11
	4079280
	Outlet
	12
	12
	4705966
	Speed Nut
	15
	15
	4504003
	Slider of Central Grate
	16
	16
	4079304
	Protecting Plate for Fan
	17
	17
	4705963
	Hexagon socket Set Screws M6x40mm
	18
	18
	4079279
	Ashpan
	19
	19
	4766129
	Adjustable secondary air spoiler
	20
	20
	4504005
	Support of magnetic lock
	21
	21
	4077688
	Magnetic Lock
	22
	22
	4250898
	Ashpan door Frame
	23
	23
	4504050
	Slider of primary air
	24
	24
	4504049
	Flap of Primary Air
	26
	26
	4225873
	Side Burn Plate
	27
	27
	4766138
	Stop for Side Burn Plate
	28
	28
	4225870
	Rear Firebox Burn Plate
	29
	29
	4225871
	Bottom Grate
	30
	30
	4225878
	Cleaning Grate
	31
	31
	4225875
	Central Bottom Grate
	38
	38
	4703936
	Axis for Lower Panel
	39
	39
	4250899
	Ashpan Door
	41
	41
	4504055
	Lower Front Panel
	42
	42
	4504051
	Snap lock for ashpan door
	43
	43
	4705962
	Axis for snap lock
	45
	45
	0231700
	Splined pin
	46
	46
	4774798
	Ceramic Glass
	47
	47
	4250905
	Glass Door
	48
	48
	0294045
	Screw HB M8 x 20 without head
	54
	54
	4705967
	Axis for Handle
	55
	55
	4705947
	Hexagon socket set screws M4 x 10
	57
	57
	4766153
	Glass tightener
	58
	58
	4766152
	Footstep Liner
	60
	60
	4225331
	Stove Operating Tool
	61
	61
	4705951
	Hexagon key ref. 6784
	Not all parts are available on older units. The ones we supply the numbers are highlighted in BLUE. Click on the number and it will bring you to the page on our web site that shows a picture and dimensions of the part. If the number is in BLACK, please CONTACT US for more information.
	*Unauthorized taking of this document is forbidden.


